
Earn Your Certificate in Volunteer Impact 
Leadership from the Minnesota Association 
for Volunteer Administration!  

 

Do you find yourself wondering how to work with volunteers more successfully? Are you ready 
to take your volunteer engagement skills to a new level? Expand your professional effectiveness 
and knowledge for working with volunteers through the virtual Volunteer Impact Leadership 
Training Series, offered by the Minnesota Association for Volunteer Administration (MAVA).  

This four half-days training opportunity provides a comprehensive exploration of key volunteer 
management processes, from designing volunteer positions to risk management to evaluating 
the impact of volunteer involvement. You will leave with new ideas, useful tools and a Certificate 
in Volunteer Impact Leadership.  

2021 Schedule 
All training times are from 8:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. (CT) each day. 
 

January  March 

Day 1: Wednesday, January 20  
Day 2: Friday, January 22  
Day 3: Wednesday, January 27  
Day 4: Friday, January 29 

Day 1: Monday, March 1  
Day 2: Wednesday, March 3  
Day 3: Monday, March 8  
Day 4: Wednesday, March 10 

May August 

Day 1: Monday, May 10 
Day 2: Wednesday, May 12 
Day 3: Monday, May 17 
Day 4: Wednesday, May 19 

Day 1: Tuesday, August 3 
Day 2: Thursday, August 5 
Day 3: Tuesday, August 10 
Day 4: Thursday, August 12 

September December 

Day 1: Tuesday, September 21 
Day 2: Thursday, September 23 
Day 3: Tuesday, September 28 
Day 4: Thursday, September 30 

Day 1: Wednesday, December 1 
Day 2: Friday, December 3 
Day 3: Wednesday, December 8 
Day 4: Friday, December 10 

 

Cost: $205 for MAVA members, $255 for non-members, $100 for AmeriCorps members 

Register to attend at mavanetwork.org. Advance registration required. Registration closes two 
business days before Day 1. All trainings are offered virtually using the Zoom platform.  

The trainings are highly interactive and will require you to be able to view the PowerPoint slides, 
use your audio to listen and microphone speak to others. Please plan to join us from a setting 
that allows you to engage and participate fully. 

Attendance Policy: You must attend all four days of the training series to earn your Certificate 
in Volunteer Leadership. If you need to miss more than 15 minutes total each day, please plan 
to attend an alternate series. We encourage you to attend all four days in the same month, but if 
you need to miss a day, you can make it up at a later time. Please contact us as soon as 
possible if you need to reschedule. 

Questions? Contact Wendy Roberts at wroberts@mavanetwork.org.  

mavanetwork.org
mailto:wroberts@mavanetwork.org

